Vehicle History Repart #: 53536722
Report Date: May 23, 2024 | 523 PM EDT
Report Status: Complete

C A RFIAN

2016 FORD ESCAPE SE

Sport utllity vehicle | 4 Cylinders | Gas
TFMCUOGXXGUC14402

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 161,395 KM

No Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In: 6 Service Records Found
Found Ontario (Normal)

No Open Recails Found ' Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Impert Record Found

7% This vehicle history report is based on infermation (https://www.carfax.cafvehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of May 23, 2024 (or once all the data was coliected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billlons of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
histarical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicie History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

| & There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle,

Registration

€3 This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontarlo in Canada with Normal branding,

We chacked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repalrable, Rebuflt, Salvage and Stolen,

- Service Records

DATE QDOMETER SOURCE DETAILS ;
% 2016 Feb 17 Colony Ford Lincoln Sales Inc. Vehicle serviced
5 Brampton, Ontario, Canada ' Pre-delivery Inspection completed
+  wheel locks installed

2016 Mar 15 Colony Ford Lincoin Sales Inc. Vehicle serviced
; Brampton, Ontario, Canada *  Wheel locks instalfed
! »  Vehicle washed/detailed
+  Anththeftikeyiess davice/alarm instalied
H
2016 Nov 23 11,711 KM Colony Ford Lincoln Sates Inc. Vehicle serviced
Brampton, Ontario, Canadz ¢ Recommended maintenance performead
; 2019 May 22 45974KM Great Canadian Oll Change Vehicle serviced : 3
; Kingsten, Ontarlo, Canada «  Antifreeze/coolant chacked : H
i + Ol and filter thanged
‘ 2023 Apr2a 145,836 KM Great Canadian Qil Change Vehicle serviced
: Kingston, Ontarle, Canada «  Maintenance Inspection completed ;

+  Fluids checked
: «  Oll and filter changed
+ Airfilter checked
¢ «  Antifresze/coolant checked
i ) «  Alr flicer replaced
Vehicle washed/detalled ‘
+  Splash shield replaced/repaired

2024 Apr 25 161,395 KM Black Dog Tirecraft Kingston Vehicle serviced i
Kingsten, Cntarlo, Canada s
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@} Open Recalls

£ No safety recall Information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additlonal safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact FORD or visit Ferd's website.
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& Stolen Vehicle Check

€2 This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

H

2016 Feb 17

2016 Mar 1

2016 Nov 23

2016 Mar 15

DATE

11,711 KM

ODOMETER

SOURCE

Colony Ford Lincoln Sales Inc,
Brampton, Ontario, Canada

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontario, Canada

Colony Ford Lincoln Saies Inc,
Brampton, Ontario, Canada

Colony Ford Lincoln Sales Inc,
Brampton, Ontario, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Registration Issued or Renewed {
First Owner Reported ‘
Vehicle celeur noted as black

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
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2016 Dec17
2017 Dec 17
2018 Dec 27

2019 Mar 6

43,932 KM

Mateor Vehicle Dept.
Cntarfo, Canada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ontarlg, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewad

Registration Issued or Ranewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Canadian Renewsl

Registration Issued or Renewed

Independent Source
Kingsten, Ontario, Canada

Ontario, Canada Previous Use; Commercial .

Odemeter reading

j 2019 Mar 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registraticn Issued or Renewed :
: Ontario, Canada New Owner reported
Previous Use; Personal i
; Vehicle colour notad as black
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2015 May 22 45,974 KM Great Canadian Oil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
; Kingston, Ontarlo, Canada
2019 Sep 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
i 2021 Aug 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed .
i Ontaria, Canada Pravious Use: Personal
1 Vehicte colour noted as black
Canadian Renewal Reqistration Issued or Renewad i

2022 Sep 14

2023 Apr 24

145,836 KM

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Ontario, Canada

Great Canadian Oil Change
Kingston, Ontario, Canada

Service Record

Previous Use: Personal
Vehicle colour noted as black

Vehicle serviced
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e ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2024 Apr 25 161,395 KM Black Dog Tirecraft Kingston Service Record Vehicle serviced 5
Kingston, Ontarlo, Canada

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history report is cornpiled from multiple data sources, it is not &lwiys possivle for CARFAX Canada ULC or kts source <laca providers to abtain complete information on any onie vehicle, For example, there say ba other tide, brands,
regiserations, declaratlons, accldent information, service records, recall Informetion, odometer readings er other information where discrapanties that apply to this vehlete are not reflected in this raport, CARFAX Cenada and its saurce dats
praviders recelve dats and Information from external sources helieved te be reliakile, but no responsiibility Is assumad by CARFAX Canada, hts source data providers of Its agents for any errors, lhaccuracies or omlssions, The reports are provided
strictly on an as:ls whare-ls Liasis, snd CARFAX Canada and iis souroe data providers fusther expressly disclalm all warrantics, express or Implied, Including any warranties of Umeliness, sccutacy, merchamiability, merchantable guality or fitness for a
particular purposs regarding this report or Its contents. Najther CAREAX Canads nar any of its sousrce dara providars shall be llabla for any losses, axpensas or damages in connaction with any report or any Infarmatien tomained within a raporg,
Inchiding the seeuracy thereof or any datay or failure to provide 2 repost or any Information, Gther information abaut the vehicie thar s the subjert matter of this venicls histery report, including provlems, may net have bean reported 1o CARFAX
Canada. Use this rapart as ona Impartant teok. slong with a vehicle inspectton and test drive, b make a better dedsion shout your next used car, By obtalning. reviawing andfor using this vehicle history raport, you agree te be bound by all of the
ferms and conditions in CARFAX Canada’s Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canads End User License Agreements as each may be amended from fme tn time by CARFAX Canada.
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